BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER THIRD BRANCH B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA

Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10002/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 154.00 6.70
JYOTSNA SINGH EX|20 B+[21 B+[21 B+|14 B|18 B|18 C|20 B+|14 Al8 23.00
BE/10004/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) MA2201(4) 123.00 3.97
PRANSHU VERMA Al16 B|18 C|15 B|12 D|12 C|15 D|16 B|12 B+|7 FlO FlO 31.00
BE/10008/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 194.00 8.43
AKHILESH GANDOTRA A+|18 Al24 EX|30 A|16 Al24 Al24 A|32 Al16 EX|10 23.00
BE/10011/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 164.00 7.13
MUSKAN SRIVASTAVA A+|18 Al24 B+|21 Al16 B|18 B|18 B|24 Al16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10016/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 182.00 7.91
OWAIS WASIM A+[18 Al24 A+|27 A+|18 B+|21 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 B+|7 23.00
BE/10018/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 214.00 9.30
SARAVJIT SINGH EX|20 A24 EX|30 A+|18 EX|30 A+|27 A+|36 EX|20 A+|9 23.00
BE/10019/17 AM1201(4) AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC2001(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 172.00 5.73
MADHULIKA C|20 A+|18 B|18 B|18 Al16 C|15 C|15 D|12 C|20 B|12 A8 30.00
PALLAPOTHULA
BE/10026/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA2201(4) 199.00 7.37
SHUBHAM APOORVA A+[18 Al24 Al24 Al16 Al24 B+[21 B+|28 Al16 Al8 C|20 27.00
CHANDRA
BE/10027/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 192.00 8.35
ANKIT GUPTA EX|20 Al24 EX|30 A+|18 Al24 B+21 B+|28 EX|20 B+|7 23.00
BE/10028/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 195.00 8.48
PANKAJ KUMAR A+[18 Al24 EX|30 Al16 Al24 A|24 A[32 A+|18 A+[9 23.00
BE/10032/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 184.00 8.00
YASH RAJ A+|18 B+[21 A+|27 A+|18 A24 AJ24 B+|28 A+|18 B|6 23.00
BE/10035/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 183.00 7.96
ROHIT KUMAR A+|18 B+|21 A+|27 A|16 Al24 Al24 B+|28 A+|18 B+|7 23.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

GA3002(1) :
CS3005(3) :
GA3006(1) :
ME2001(3) :
MA1201(4) :
EC3201(4) :
CS6101(3) :

MA2201(4)

CS4101(3) :
AM2202(2) :
EC3202(2) :
BT3021(3) :
EC2001(3) :
CS3006(2) :

NCC

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
PT & GAMES

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
ENGG. MATHEMATICS

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER

: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

GA3004(1) : NSS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
THIRD

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2018
B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

BE/10042/17

AM2202(2) BT3021(3)

CS3005(3)

CS3006(2)

CS4101(3)

CS6101(3)

EC3201(4)

EC3202(2)

GA3006(1)

172.00

AMAN KUMAR

A+|18 Al24

Al24

Al16

B+|21

Al24

C|20

Al16

A+[9

23.00

7.48

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

AM1201(4) :
GA3002(1) :
CS3005(3) :
GA3006(1) :
ME2001(3) :
MA1201(4) :
EC3201(4) :
CS6101(3) :

MA2201(4)

CS4101(3) :
AM2202(2) :
EC3202(2) :
BT3021(3) :
EC2001(3) :
CS3006(2) :

ENGG. MECHANICS

NCC

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
PT & GAMES

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
ENGG. MATHEMATICS

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER

: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
GA3004(1) : NSS

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10045/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 189.00 8.22
MANALI GUPTA EX|20 Al24 A+|27 A+[18 A+|27 B|18 B+|28 A+[18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10047/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 177.00 7.70
RAHUL AGARWAL A+|18 A24 Al24 Al16 Al24 B+[21 B+|28 B+|14 Al8 23.00
BE/10055/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 174.00 7.57
SURAJ KUMAR EX|20 B+21 A24 Al16 B+21 B+21 B|24 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10056/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 181.00 7.87
CHAITANYA AADITYA EX|20 B+21 Al24 B+|14 Al24 A|24 B+|28 A+|18 Al8 23.00
BE/10076/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 191.00 8.30
SHITANSHU BHUSHAN A+|18 A+[27 A+27 A+|18 Al24 B|18 A+|36 Al16 B+|7 23.00
BE/10080/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 187.00 8.13
ARYAN DOSAJ Al16 Al24 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 A|24 B+|28 A+|18 B|6 23.00
BE/10083/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 189.00 8.22
SAURABH KISHORE A+[18 Al24 A+[27 EX|20 Al24 B+[21 B+|28 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
TIWARI
BE/10085/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 178.00 7.74
KEVIN MATHEW T A+|18 B|18 A+|27 A+|18 A24 A24 B+|28 Al16 C|5 23.00
BE/10092/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 199.00 8.65
NIKUNJ AGARWAL A+[18 Al24 A+[27 A+[18 A+[27 A+[27 A+|36 Al16 B|6 23.00
BE/10098/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 191.00 8.30
AKASH KUMAR A+[18 Al24 A+|27 A+[18 Al24 Al24 Al32 A+|18 B|6 23.00
SHRIVASTVA
BE/10099/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3002(1) 174.00 7.57
DIVYA TIRKEY A|16 B+|21 B+|21 AJ16 Al24 B+21 B+|28 A+|18 Al9 23.00
BE/10103/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 152.00 6.61
NILESH TOPNO A|16 B+21 Al24 B|12 C|15 B|18 B|24 A|16 B|6 23.00
BE/10106/17 | AM2202(2) | BT3021(3) | CS3005(3) | CS3006(2) | CS4101(3) | CS6101(3) | EC3201(4) | EC3202(2) | GA3006(1) | 179.00 7.78
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SHIVAM RAJ A+|18 | B+[21 | Al24 | B+|14 | Al24 | Al24 | B+|28 | A+[18 Al8 23.00
BE/10111/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 169.00 7.35
SWARAJ BHANJA A+|18 B+[21 A|24 Al16 B+|21 B+|21 B|24 A+|18 B|6 23.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER THIRD BRANCH B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10115/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 172.00 7.48
AVINASH JOJOWAR A+|18 B+[21 Al24 A+[18 B+[21 B+|21 B|24 A+[18 B+|7 23.00
BE/10116/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) MA1201(4) 137.00 5.07
RAJ GUPTA A+|18 B+|21 B|18 B+|14 D|12 Cl|15 D|16 A|16 B+|7 FlO 27.00
BE/10121/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 177.00 7.70
RAHUL KUMAR All6 B+|21 A+|27 A+|18 B+|21 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 B+|7 23.00
BE/10124/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 189.00 8.22
SNIGDHA ANSU A+|18 A+[27 A+|27 Al16 Al24 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 EX|10 23.00
BE/10126/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 170.00 7.39
ANGEL LAKRA A+|18 B+21 A24 A+|18 B+21 B|18 B|24 A+|18 Al8 23.00
BE/10130/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 181.00 7.87
ABHISHEK ARYAN A+|18 B+|21 EX|30 AJ16 A+|27 B|18 B|24 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10131/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 141.00 6.13
ROHIT KUMAR A+|18 B|18 B+|21 B+|14 C|15 C|15 D|16 Al16 A8 23.00
HEMBROM
BE/10137/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 184.00 8.00
GAURAV KUMAR A+|18 B+21 A+|27 B+|14 A24 B+21 A|32 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10140/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 131.00 5.70
ABHISHEK KUMAR A+|18 B|18 D|12 B|12 C|15 C|15 D|16 A+|18 B+|7 23.00
GAURAV
BE/10142/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3008(1) MA1201(4) 132.00 4.89
PARTH GUPTA A16 B+|21 B|18 B|12 D|12 C|15 D|16 Al16 B|6 Flo 27.00
BE/10143/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 206.00 8.96
SHIVANSH SINHA A+|18 A+|27 EX|30 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 Al32 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10145/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 131.00 5.70
BIPIN ORAON Al16 C|15 B|18 B|12 B|18 D|12 D|16 AJ16 Al8 23.00
BE/10147/17 | AM2202(2) | BT3021(3) CS3005(3) | CS3006(2) | CS4101(3) | CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) | GA3006(1) 209.00 9.09
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB

EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
MADHAV KAUNTIA EX|20 | Al24 | A+27 | EX|20 | A+|27 | Al24 | EX|40 | A+|18 | A+|9 23.00
BE/10151/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 179.00 7.78
SANKET PRASAD A+|18 B+|21 A+|27 B+|14 A+|27 B+[21 B|24 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10158/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 152.00 6.61
GAURAV PRASAD A+|18 B+21 B+|21 AJ16 B|18 C|15 Cl|20 Al16 B+|7 23.00
BE/10164/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 140.00 6.09
BIRENDRA MUNDA A+|18 C|15 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B|18 C|20 A|16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10165/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3002(1) 202.00 8.78
RACHITA BISWAS EX|20 EX|30 A+|27 A+|18 AJ24 A24 A|32 A+|18 Al9 23.00
BE/10176/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 169.00 7.35
PRATIK A+|18 Al24 Al24 B+|14 B+|21 B+|21 B|24 B+|14 A+|9 23.00
ROOPCHANDKA
BE/10185/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) 137.00 5.07
RATNESH DHAN A+|18 C|15 A|24 B+|14 D|12 D|12 C|20 B+|14 Al8 Flo 27.00
BE/10186/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 139.00 6.04
ABHISHEK MINZ Al16 B+|21 B+21 B|12 C|15 C|15 Cl|20 B|12 B+|7 23.00
BE/10194/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 215.00 9.35
SAIBA KHANAM A+|18 A+|27 EX|30 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 EX|40 A+|18 EX|10 23.00
BE/10198/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 183.00 7.96
SUVID SAHAY A+|18 B|18 A24 A+|18 A24 A24 A|32 Al16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10215/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 144.00 6.26
NITIKA SHARMA A+|18 B|18 B|18 B+|14 C|15 B|18 Cl|20 Al16 B+|7 23.00
BE/10216/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 172.00 7.48
SHUBHAM RAJ A+|18 A24 B+[21 B|12 Al24 B+21 B|24 A+|18 EX|10 23.00
BE/10226/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 210.00 9.13
JASBINDER SINGH EX|20 A+[27 A+[27 A+|18 EX|30 B+21 EX|40 EX|20 B+|7 23.00
LOOMBA
BE/10230/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 162.00 7.04
YASHVARDHAN RAJ A+[18 B+|21 B+|21 B+|14 B+21 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B+|7 23.00
BE/10233/17 | AM1201(4) | AM2202(2) | BT3021(3) | CS3005(3) | CS3006(2) | CS4101(3) | CS6101(3) | EC3201(4) | EC3202(2) | GA3006(1) | MA2201(4) 102.00 3.29
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA
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EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ANVESH ASHU FlO | Al16 | B|18 | D|12 | C|10 | Flo | D|12 | F|0 B|12 B|6 D|16 31.00
BE/10234/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 208.00 9.04
RISHABH JAIN EX|20 Al24 EX|30 A+|18 EX|30 A+|27 A+|36 A+|18 C|5 23.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10238/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 173.00 7.52
SHIVAM LAL A+[18 B+21 A+|27 B+|14 A+[27 Al24 Cl|20 B+|14 Als 23.00
BE/10240/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 196.00 8.52
AYUSH RAJ EX|20 A24 EX|30 A+|18 Al24 B+21 A|32 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10242/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) 112.00 4.15
SACHIN SANJAY MINZ A+|18 C|15 C|15 B+|14 F|O D|12 D|16 B+|14 Al8 F|O 27.00
BE/10245/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3008(1) 170.00 7.39
KUMARI NIVEDITA A+[18 Al24 Al24 B+|14 B+21 B+21 B|24 Al16 Al8 23.00
BE/10249/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 179.00 7.78
GURPREET SINGH A+|18 Al24 B|18 A+|18 A+|27 A24 B+|28 A|16 B|6 23.00
BE/10257/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 191.00 8.30
PREET A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 B+|21 B|24 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10261/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 195.00 8.48
AMIT DUTTA EX|20 A+[27 A+[27 EX|20 A+[27 B+[21 B+[28 A+|18 B+|7 23.00
BE/10264/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 200.00 8.70
SUYASH BHAGAT EX|20 A+|27 A+|27 Al16 A+|27 B+21 A+|36 A|16 EX|10 23.00
BE/10269/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3002(1) 173.00 7.86
ANURAG KUMAR A+[18 Al24 Al24 EX|20 Al24 B+21 B+|28 B+|14 |0 23.00
SINGH
BE/10271/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 168.00 7.30
SANKALP SUDHIR A+|18 A24 A24 A|16 B+21 B+21 C|20 A|16 Al8 23.00
BHAGWAT
BE/10272/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 182.00 7.91
MUSKAN GUPTA A+|18 Al24 B+|21 A+|18 A+|27 B+[21 B+|28 A16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10280/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 134.00 5.83
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH Al16 B|18 B|18 B|12 C|15 C|15 C|20 B|12 Al8 23.00
BE/10282/17 | AM2202(2) | BT3021(3) | CS3005(3) | CS3006(2) | CS4101(3) | CS6101(3) | EC2001(3) | EC3201(4) | EC3202(2) | GA3006(1) | 125.00 4.81
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA
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EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
HARSH KUMAR SINGH A+|18 | C|15 | C|15 | B+|14 | D|12 | D|12 | Fl0 | D|16 | B+|14 | A+|9 26.00
BE/10285/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 145.00 6.30
ABBAS ISMAIL A+[18 C|15 B|18 B+|14 B+|21 B|18 Cl|20 B+|14 B+|7 23.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10287/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 179.00 7.78
SHIKSHA RAWAT A+[18 Al24 A+[27 Al16 Al24 B+|21 B|24 Al16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10291/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 145.00 6.30
ANKUR SHRIVASTAVA A+[18 B|18 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 C|15 Cl|20 B+|14 B+|7 23.00
BE/10293/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 189.00 8.22
DIVYANSHU PANDEY A+|18 B+21 A+|27 A+|18 B+21 A+|27 A|32 Al16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10298/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 191.00 8.30
MAYANK PADIA EX|20 Al24 A+|27 A+[18 Al24 A|24 A[32 Al16 B|6 23.00
BE/10302/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 165.00 7.17
VIKAS KUMAR A+[18 B+21 Al24 Al16 B+[21 B|18 B|24 B+|14 A+|9 23.00
BANJARE
BE/10303/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3008(1) 174.00 7.57
YASH PADIA EX|20 Al24 Al24 B+|14 B+|21 B+|21 B+|28 B+|14 Al8 23.00
BE/10304/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 173.00 7.52
PRATYUSH NANDAN A+|18 Al24 B+|21 B+|14 Al24 B+|21 B+|28 Al16 B+|7 23.00
BE/10310/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 170.00 7.39
DRISHYA EX|20 B+|21 Al24 Al16 B+|21 B+|21 B|24 Al16 B+|7 23.00
PREMCHANDANI
BE/10313/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 179.00 7.78
AYUSH BAJPAI A+|18 B+|21 A+|27 B+|14 A|24 B+21 A|32 B+|14 Al8 23.00
BE/10317/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 153.00 6.65
RAVILLA SRI AJAY A+|18 B+21 B|18 A|16 A24 B|18 C|20 C|10 Al8 23.00
SATHWIK
BE/10344/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 163.00 7.09
GAURAV A+|18 B+|21 B+|21 B|12 Al24 B+[21 B|24 Al16 B|6 23.00
BE/10350/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 174.00 7.57
POLINA SRI DATTA A+|18 B+21 A24 Al16 A+|27 B|18 B|24 A|16 EX|10 23.00
KRISHNA PRAHLADH
BE/10352/17 | AM2202(2) | BT3021(3) | CS3005(3) | CS3006(2) | CS4101(3) | CS6101(3) | EC3201(4) | EC3202(2) | GA3006(1) | 166.00 7.22
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SHUBHAM KUMAR A+[18 | B+[21 | Al24 | Al16 | B+[21 | BI18 | B|24 | Al16 | Al8 | | 23.00
BE/10355/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) MA2201(4) 145.00 4.68
SAKET TUDU A+|18 D|12 B|18 B|12 C|15 C|15 D|16 B|12 B+|7 FlO C|20 31.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA
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Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10357/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 174.00 7.57
AKSHAY CHANDRESH A+|18 B+21 Al24 Al16 Al24 A|24 B|24 B+|14 A+|9 23.00
DESAI
BE/10362/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3002(1) 194.00 8.43
DIVYA POLURI A+|18 A+|27 EX|30 A+|18 A+|27 B+[21 B+|28 A16 Al9 23.00
BE/10364/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 167.00 7.26
DHANANJAY A+|18 B|18 Al24 Al16 Al24 B+|21 B|24 Al16 B|6 23.00
ROHMETRA
BE/10374/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) ME2001(3) 194.00 7.46
KUMAR ROUNAK A+|18 B+|21 Al24 Al16 B+[21 B|18 B|24 A|16 A+|9 A+|27 26.00
BE/10376/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) 137.00 5.07
UTKARSH SINGH Al16 C|15 C|15 B|12 D|12 C|15 D|16 B+|14 B|6 D|16 27.00
BE/10380/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3008(1) 190.00 8.26
AMRITA SINGH A+|18 Al24 A+|27 A+[18 Al24 A|24 A[32 A|16 B+|7 23.00
BE/10381/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 182.00 7.91
NAVALIKA SHARDA A+|18 B+21 A24 B+|14 A24 A24 A|32 Al16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10386/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 166.00 7.22
RITESH KUMAR A+|18 B+[21 B+|21 A+[18 Al24 B|18 B|24 A|16 B|6 23.00
BE/10387/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 177.00 7.70
DHRUV SHARMA A+|18 B|18 A+|27 A+|18 B+[21 B+21 A|32 A|16 B|6 23.00
BE/10392/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 208.00 9.04
SOHAM PANKAJ A+|18 Al24 EX|30 EX|20 A|24 EX|30 A+|36 A+|18 Al8 23.00
ANTROLIKAR
BE/10407/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 190.00 8.26
KASHISH PANWAR A+|18 Al24 A+[27 A+|18 EX|30 B+[21 B+|28 Al16 Al8 23.00
BE/10414/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 200.00 8.70
PIYUSH KUMAR EX|20 A+|27 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A24 A|32 A16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10420/17 | AM2202(2) | BT3021(3) | CS3005(3) | CS3006(2) | CS4101(3) | CS6101(3) | EC3201(4) | EC3202(2) | GA3004(1) | 120.00 5.22
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA
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Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
RITWIK RAJ A+|18 | B+[21 | B|18 | B+|14 | B+[21 | F*|0 | C|20 | D|8 F*0 23.00
BE/10424/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3002(1) 189.00 8.59
KIRAN MUTHIGI EX|20 B+[21 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 Al24 A|32 A+|18 [ 23.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10430/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 133.00 5.78
HARSH RAJ A+[18 Cl|15 Cl|15 B|12 Cl15 C|15 C|20 B+|14 A+|9 23.00
BE/10431/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 189.00 8.22
VIVEK MITRA EX|20 B+[21 A24 A|16 Al24 B+[21 A+|36 A+|18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10443/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 173.00 7.52
ANIMESH KUMAR A+|18 B+21 B+[21 Al16 AJ24 B|18 A|32 B+|14 A+|9 23.00
BE/10466/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 187.00 8.13
YASH JAIN EX|20 B+[21 Al24 A+|18 Al24 B+21 A|32 A+[18 A+|9 23.00
BE/10467/17 AM1201(4) AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 172.00 6.37
ABHISHEK KUMAR B|24 A+|18 B+[21 B+[21 A+|18 D|12 B|18 C|20 B+|14 B|6 27.00
BE/10471/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) MA2201(4) 185.00 5.97
SAILAAB TIRKEY A+|18 B|18 B+[21 Al16 C|15 C|15 B|24 B+|14 Al8 C|20 D|16 31.00
BE/10484/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 163.00 7.09
ANKITANSHU A+|18 B+[21 B+|21 A+|18 B+|21 B|18 B|24 Al16 B|6 23.00
SWAROOP
BE/10498/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 181.00 7.87
PRATEEK KUMAR RAI A+|18 Al24 A+|27 A|16 B+[21 Al24 B+|28 A|16 B+|7 23.00
BE/10504/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 181.00 7.87
SHANTAM VERMA A+|18 B|18 Al24 Al16 A+|27 B+[21 A|32 A+|18 B+|7 23.00
BE/10511/17 AM1201(4) AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) 117.00 3.77
AVI KUMAR MESHRAM F|O Al16 D|12 C|15 B|12 D|12 F*|0 D|16 B|12 B|6 D|16 31.00
BE/10517/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 182.00 7.91
CHAITANYA TYAGI A+|18 Al24 B+|21 A+|18 Al24 B+|21 A|32 Al16 Al8 23.00
BE/10523/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 196.00 8.52
ANUKRITI JHA EX|20 A+|27 EX|30 A+|18 Al24 Al24 B+|28 Al16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10527/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 190.00 8.26
A+|18 B+[21 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A24 A|32 A|16 B+|7
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA
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EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ANSHUMAN SINGH 23.00
BE/10534/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 125.00 5.43
ROSHAN KERKETTA A+|18 C|15 D|12 B[12 C|15 C|15 C|20 B|12 B|6 23.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10537/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3002(1) 195.00 8.48
UDIT ANCHALIA EX|20 Al24 A+|27 A+[18 A+|27 Al24 B+|28 A+[18 Al9 23.00
BE/10539/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 191.00 8.30
KONDA PRANEETH EX|20 Al24 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 Al24 B+|28 Al16 B+|7 23.00
REDDY
BE/10544/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3)-UNF CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3002(1) 157.00 7.14
ABHAY KUMAR EX|20 A+[27 FlO B+|14 A+|27 B+|21 Al32 All6 |0 23.00
BE/10567/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 153.00 6.65
KAMAL MURMU A+|18 B+|21 B|18 B+|14 C|15 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B+|7 23.00
BE/10576/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) MA2201(4) 159.00 5.89
ADITYA ALWISH LAKRA A+|18 C|15 B|18 B+|14 B|18 C|15 C|20 B+|14 B+|7 C|20 27.00
BE/10579/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 191.00 8.30
KAJAL GUPTA EX|20 A+[27 A+|27 Al16 Al24 Al24 B+|28 AJ16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10626/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 190.00 8.26
YASH GOYAL EX|20 B+21 EX|30 EX|20 Al24 B+[21 A|32 B+|14 Al8 23.00
BE/10646/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 211.00 9.17
SANSKAR AGARWAL EX|20 Al24 EX|30 EX|20 A+|27 A24 EX|40 A+|18 Al8 23.00
BE/10649/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 173.00 7.52
SUBRATA BARMAN A+|18 A+[27 B+|21 A+|18 B|18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 A+|9 23.00
BE/10661/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 183.00 7.96
SHUBHAM SAWLANI A+|18 B+[21 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 Al24 B+|28 B+|14 B+|7 23.00
BE/10679/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 163.00 7.09
ADHYAYAN VERMA A+|18 B+[21 C|15 A+|18 B+|21 B|18 B+|28 A|16 A8 23.00
BE/10699/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) MA2201(4) 35.00 1.30
RUDRAKSH AGARWAL A+|18 FlO F*|0 F*|0 D|12 F*|0 F*|0 F|O Cl5 F|O 27.00
BE/10708/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 169.00 7.35
EX|20 B|18 Al24 EX|20 C|15 B|18 A|32 Al16 B|6
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE

GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA
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EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SHANTANU 23.00
BE/10717/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3)-UNF CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 104.00 452
HARSH VIJETA Al16 C|15 FlO B+|14 C|15 F*|0 B|24 B+|14 Bl6 23.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
GA3002(1) : NCC GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US GA3004(1) : NSS

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CS6101(3) : DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
AM2202(2) : ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
EC3202(2) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CS3006(2) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LA

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER BRANCH B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10744/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS2301(4) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC2001(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3004(1) 184.00 6.13
MULLAPUDI BHARGAV A+[18 B+|21 FlO B+|21 B+|14 A+[27 B|18 B|18 B|24 B+|14 A+|9 30.00
KRISHNA
BE/10751/17 AM2202(2) BT3021(3) CS3005(3) CS3006(2) CS4101(3) CS6101(3) EC3201(4) EC3202(2) GA3006(1) 143.00 6.22
PAWAN KUMAR A+|18 B|18 B+[21 B+|14 C|15 C|15 C|20 B+|14 Al8 23.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

AM1201(4) :
GA3002(1) :
CS3005(3) :
GA3006(1) :
ME2001(3) :
MA1201(4) :
EC3201(4) :
CS6101(3) :

MA2201(4)

CS4101(3) :
AM2202(2) :
EC3202(2) :
BT3021(3) :
EC2001(3) :
CS3006(2) :

ENGG. MECHANICS

NCC

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
PT & GAMES

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
ENGG. MATHEMATICS

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF COMPUTER

: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
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